Coffeyville Recreation Commission
15t-2"d Grade League 2023-2024 Schedule

All games will be played at the Recreation Activities Center (508 Park St). In the event of inclement weather, call
the CRC HOTLINE (251-5910 EXT 20) after 4:00 PM on weekdays and after 8:00 AM on Saturdays, or register for
text or email updates at www.rainedout.com SPECTATORS MUST SIT IN THE STANDS, STANDING
BEHIND THE TEAM BENCHES WILL NOT BE ALLOWED!

1). SONIC 5). CRC NEON YELLOW
Jessica Herring 6205151450 Brad Moore 6205150697
2). ACME FOUNDRY 6). CRC NAVY BLUE
Scott Tatman 6202525797 Zed Goodwin 6208701982
3). COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK 7). ABC CHILDCARE AND PRESCHOOL
Tony Rutherford 6206881177 Shandale Kinzer 6205153703
4). COMMERCIAL BANK 8). EAGLE SECURITY
Dillon Oder 6205155761 Tyler Pike 6206741849
9) CVR
Chris Akers 62051554576

Thursday, December 71

Saturday, December 30%

5:30 PM 1VS2 10:00 AM 2VS9
6:30 PM 3VS4 11:00 AM 1VS5
12:00 PM 4\VS7
Saturday, December 9t 1:00 PM 6VS3
10:00 AM 6 VS5
11:00 AM 7VS8 Thursday, January 4%
12:00 PM 1VS9 5:30 PM 6 VS8
1:00 PM 2VS3 6:30 PM 3VS1
Thursday, December 14 Saturday, January 61
6:30 PM 9VS8 9:00 AM 9VS5
10:00 AM 2VS7
11:00 AM 8VS4
Saturday, December 16% 12:00 PM 6VS1
9:00 AM 6VS?2
10:00 AM 3VS7 Thursday, January 11t
11:00 AM 4VS9 5:30 PM 5VS7
12:00 PM 8VS1 6:30PM 6VS4
Thursday, December 21% Saturday, January 13®
6:30 PM 4VS5 9:00 AM 1VS4
10:00 AM 2VS5
Saturday, December 23™ 11:00 AM 3VS8
9:00 AM 7VS6 12:00 PM 9VS7
10:00 AM 8VS5
11:00 AM 2VS4 Thursday, January 18%
12:00 PM 9VS3 5:30 PM 2VS8
6:30 PM 3VS5
Thursday, December 28t
6:30 PM 7VS1
7:30 PM 9VS6

The CRC is offering a Text Messaging Service to notify parents/participants about postponed games, cancellations,
and upcoming program announcements. To sign-up text 22999 to COFFEYVILLEREC



